3
LINEAR MOTORS P01/P02 247
EDITION 24
SUBJECT TO ALTERATIONS
LINEAR MOTORS P01-37Sx120F-HP
Short design
Integrated mounting flange
Pluggable motor cable with cover

12
1
ORDERING INFORMATION
OPTION 1
Item Description Item-No.
K05-W/N- Motor Cable W/N, Custom length 0150-3756
K05-Y-Fe/N- Motor Cable Y/N, Custom length 0150-3503
KS05-W/N-2 Trailing Chain Cable W/N, 2 m 0150-2296
KS05-W/N-4 Trailing Chain Cable W/N, 4 m 0150-2297
KS05-W/N-6 Trailing Chain Cable W/N, 6 m 0150-2298
KS05-W/N-8 Trailing Chain Cable W/N, 8 m 0150-2299
KS05-W/N- Trailing Chain Cable W/N, Custom length 0150-3412
KS05-Y/N-2 Trailing Chain Cable Y/N, 2 m 0150-2442
KS05-Y/N-4 Trailing Chain Cable Y/N, 4 m 0150-2443
KS05-Y/N-6 Trailing Chain Cable Y/N, 6 m 0150-2444
KS05-Y/N-8 Trailing Chain Cable Y/N, 8 m 0150-2445
KS05-Y-Fe/N- Trailing Chain Cable Y/N, Custom length 0150-3509
KR05-W/N- Robot Cable W/N, Custom length 0150-3406
KR05-Y-Fe/N- Robot Cable Y/N, Custom length 0150-3514
3
LINEAR MOTORS P01/P02 267
EDITION 24
SUBJECT TO ALTERATIONS
/ ACCESSORIES /
CONNECTOR & CABLE (INDIVIDUAL)
Item Description Item-No.
MC01-W/m Motor Connector W/m 0150-3140
MC01-Y-Fe/m Motor Connector Y-Fe/m 0150-3289
MC01-R/f Motor Connector R/f 0150-3129
MC01-N/f Motor Connector N/f 0150-3407
K05-04/05 Motor Cable per m 0150-1920
KS05-04/05 Trailing Chain Cable per m 0150-1938
KR05-04/05 Robot Cable per m 0150-1846
OPTION 2
Item Description Item-No.
K05-W/R-2 Motor Cable W/R, 2 m 0150-2119
K05-W/R-4 Motor Cable W/R, 4 m 0150-2120
K05-W/R-6 Motor Cable W/R, 6 m 0150-2121
K05-W/R-8 Motor Cable W/R, 8 m 0150-2122
K05-W/R- Motor Cable W/R, Custom length 0150-3262
K05-Y/R-2 Motor Cable Y/R, 2 m 0150-2421
K05-Y/R-4 Motor Cable Y/R, 4 m 0150-2422
K05-Y/R-6 Motor Cable Y/R, 6 m 0150-2423
K05-Y/R-8 Motor Cable Y/R, 8 m 0150-2424
K05-Y-Fe/R- Motor Cable Y/R, Custom length 0150-3501
KS05-R/N- Trailing Chain Cable R/N, Custom length 0150-3486
KR05-R/N- Robot Cable R/N, Custom length 0150-3757
3